
SENIORS Pays de La Loire
jeudi 06 juin 2019

Résultats BRUT
Rang Equipe HCP Points Brut

1 RIHANI Habib/DELABAUDINIERE Claude 5 20 32
2 MASSIOT Laurence/GUILLOU Michel 13 18 26
3 REMAUD Anne/REMAUD Dominique 17 17 25
4 PIMENTA Tony/LOMBARD Jean 15 16 25
5 CHARRIER Dominique/PERIS Pascal 15 15 24
6 JACQUENOUD Pascal/WHITE John 14 14 23
7 POUPLIN Patrick/RAFFIN Patrice 11 13 22
8 PEROCHEAU Didier/DUDFIELD Lester 15 12 22
9 RABILLER Daniel/LE MER Denis 10 11 21

10 DENIS Dominique/PINGUET Jean-Luc 17 10 20
11 BONY Mauricette/BENATIER Guy 20 9 20
12 GILLES Jacques/VAN OORT Francoise 14 8 19
13 CLAISSE Jacques/CLAISSE Elizabeth 15 7 19
14 GRIFFITHS Mark/CARNIS Jacky 15 6 18
15 BENETEAU Joël/MALBRAN Philippe 10 5 18
16 GAULON Jean Luc/PRAX Dominique 19 4 18
17 CHAUVIN Gaëtan/BUTREAU Marie Christine 20 3 18
18 BALAGUER Patrick/BALAGUER Joselyne 19 2 18
19 SMONDACK Alain/VAN DEN BROUCKE Francoise 16 1 17
20 FAUVET Pascale/LOIR Jean-Christophe 19 1 16
21 LECOMTE Daniel/ROBICHON Jean-Pierre 15 1 16
22 BERGES Robert/LANGLOIS Michel 22 1 15
23 IDEE Annick/ENAULT Pierre 13 1 15
24 CUQ Michel/CUQ Michele 25 1 14
25 NAUD Serge/ABENS Didier 23 1 14
26 DANAIS Patrick/GORLOFF Jean Michel 22 1 13
27 BONNET Guy/RONDEAU Marc 18 1 13
28 GAUTIER Jean-Luc/CUNY Antoine 19 1 13
29 LINSART Michel/BENET Serge 19 1 13
30 BONAZZI Francois/PERROCHEAU Philippe 21 1 12
31 DE CHARETTE Jean-René/LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme17 1 12
32 AGENET Jacques/GILLIARD Jean-Marie 24 1 11
33 MOCQUARD Michel/MOCQUARD Isabelle 20 1 10
34 DELAVERGNE Thierry/CAUET Yves 25 1 10
35 ROLLIN Jean-François/MASSON Philippe 28 1 9
36 VAN OORT Jean Louis/DURAND Dominique 25 1 9
37 HOUDART Jacques/TARELLI Jean Pierre 26 1 8
38 PRADEAU Jean Pierre/ELLIS Brian 24 1 0



SENIORS Pays de La Loire
jeudi 06 juin 2019

Résutats NET
Rang Equipe HCP Points Net

1 REMAUD Anne/REMAUD Dominique 17 20 41
2 CHARRIER Dominique/PERIS Pascal 15 18 39
3 MASSIOT Laurence/GUILLOU Michel 13 17 39
4 PIMENTA Tony/LOMBARD Jean 15 16 39
5 BONY Mauricette/BENATIER Guy 20 15 38
6 CHAUVIN Gaëtan/BUTREAU Marie Christine 20 14 38
7 RIHANI Habib/DELABAUDINIERE Claude 5 13 37
8 BALAGUER Patrick/BALAGUER Joselyne 19 12 37
9 DENIS Dominique/PINGUET Jean-Luc 17 11 36

10 PEROCHEAU Didier/DUDFIELD Lester 15 10 36
11 CUQ Michel/CUQ Michele 25 9 36
12 FAUVET Pascale/LOIR Jean-Christophe 19 8 35
13 JACQUENOUD Pascal/WHITE John 14 7 35
14 GAULON Jean Luc/PRAX Dominique 19 6 35
15 CLAISSE Jacques/CLAISSE Elizabeth 15 5 34
16 ROLLIN Jean-François/MASSON Philippe 28 4 33
17 GRIFFITHS Mark/CARNIS Jacky 15 3 33
18 BERGES Robert/LANGLOIS Michel 22 2 33
19 DANAIS Patrick/GORLOFF Jean Michel 22 1 33
20 POUPLIN Patrick/RAFFIN Patrice 11 1 32
21 GILLES Jacques/VAN OORT Francoise 14 1 32
22 SMONDACK Alain/VAN DEN BROUCKE Francoise 16 1 32
23 NAUD Serge/ABENS Didier 23 1 32
24 DELAVERGNE Thierry/CAUET Yves 25 1 31
25 AGENET Jacques/GILLIARD Jean-Marie 24 1 30
26 RABILLER Daniel/LE MER Denis 10 1 30
27 BONNET Guy/RONDEAU Marc 18 1 30
28 HOUDART Jacques/TARELLI Jean Pierre 26 1 29
29 GAUTIER Jean-Luc/CUNY Antoine 19 1 29
30 LECOMTE Daniel/ROBICHON Jean-Pierre 15 1 29
31 LINSART Michel/BENET Serge 19 1 29
32 BONAZZI Francois/PERROCHEAU Philippe 21 1 29
33 VAN OORT Jean Louis/DURAND Dominique 25 1 28
34 BENETEAU Joël/MALBRAN Philippe 10 1 27
35 MOCQUARD Michel/MOCQUARD Isabelle 20 1 27
36 IDEE Annick/ENAULT Pierre 13 1 26
37 DE CHARETTE Jean-René/LE COUR GRANDMAISON Côme17 1 26
38 PRADEAU Jean Pierre/ELLIS Brian 24 1 0


